
FORMAT FOR STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE (SOE) 
 

Name of the State Telangana 

Implementing Agency  

Name of the District  

Name of the Project  

Sanction no & Date  

CFA Sanctioned  

CFA Released  

 

DETAILS ABOUT COMPLETED PROJECTS 

S. 
No. 

Name  & Address 
of the Beneficiary 

Capacity 
(kWp/No) 

Installation 
Address of 
the Plant 

Total 
expenditure 

incurred (Rs.) 

MNRE 
Share 
(Rs.) 

State 
Share 
(Rs.) 

Net 
Beneficiary 
Share after 
Subsidy(Rs) 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

 

BREAKUP OF THE CFA 

S.No. Item Cost(Rs) 

1 CFA @------------ for the capacity ------------(kWp) of project  

2 Service charges   

3 Total eligible CFA  

4 CFA released  

5 Interest earned on released CFA  

6 Total funds available (In case of advance release)  

7 Balance amount to be released by MNRE/unspent amount to 
be returned to MNRE 

 

 

 
Date: 
 
Place: 
 


